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Individual

Results
- Phase 3

X
SR iy
Castelsagrat - Castelsagrat (FRA) 05-06-2021 - Ama Elite 120km :8 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 50.00% Not qualified: 50.00% (including GA (ex LA): 00.00% ME: 37.50% RET:12.50% MISC: 00.00% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

ENDURANCE

| 1 | 609 | 14242 Dep.:1559.09 1 3 09:36:18  09:39:42  00:03:24  13.878 52/48  13.878  00:03:24 = 02:09:42
LAETITIA PINEY Il 2 3 12:17:04 12:21:48(2) 00:04:44 14742 57/64 14297 00:08:08  04:11:48
ROMANCE DU FATIGUE 16 3 1 15:04:11  15:09:09  00:04:58 14134 62/64 14.242 00:13:06  06:19:09

- Total Riding Time: 06:19:09
2 | 604 | 14055 Dep.:16:04:13 1 5  09:36:27  09:41:38 = 00:05:11 13.674 59/56  13.674  00:05:11  02:11:38

JEAN PAUL DARQUIE E. I 2 4 12:26:06 = 12:30:01 00:03:55 14.021 "60/62.  13.845 ' 00:09:06 = 04:20:01
WAURANE DE LIS 11 3 2 15:08:28  15:14:13 = 00:05:45 14.493 "63/68.  14.055 00:14:51 = 06:24:13
Lap / preceding :00:05:04
- - LISTE ROUGE Total Riding Time: 06:24:13
3 | 605 \ 13.239  Dep. : 16:27:54 1 6 09:58:16 = 10:00:14 = 00:01:58 11.981 "63/60. 11.981 @ 00:01:58 = 02:30:14
GAETAN LAMORINIERE E. I 2 6 12:47:45  12:49:52 = 00:02:07 13.885 57/60.  12.863 @ 00:04:05 @ 04:39:52
BOUCHRA SID EL KHIER 10 3 3 15:34:08  15:37:54 = 00:03:46 14.059 “59/60. 13.239 | 00:07:51 = 06:47:54
Lap / preceding :00:23:41
- - DELAFICHADE G.AE.C. Total Riding Time: 06:47:54
4 | 602 \ 12158  Dep. : 17:04:09 1 7 10:20:39 ~ 10:25:14 = 00:04:35 10.272 “54/56.  10.272 @ 00:04:35 = 02:55:14
CELINE ROUX E. I 2 7 13:06:19 = 13:12:40 = 00:06:21 14,125 “52/56.  11.894 @ 00:10:56 = 05:02:40
RIF D'ALAUZE 12 3 4 16:09:32  16:14:09 = 00:04:37 12,722 "58/58.  12.158 @ 00:15:33 = 07:24:09

Lap / preceding :00:36:15

- - Total Riding Time: 07:24:09
0 | 601 | ME Dep. : 16:07:09 1 1 09:17:55 = 09:20:58 = 00:03:03 16.221 “58/60° 16.221 @ 00:03:03 = 01:50:58

ALYSE LEVASSEUR E. I 2 1 11:45:41  11:57:04(2) | 00:11:23 15.504 60/60 15.854 00:14:26 = 03:47:04
ABU VASSILI 10 3 ME 15:06:06 = 15:17:09 | 00:11:03 11.244 77 13.948 : 00:25:29 = 06:27:09
Lap / preceding :23:03:00
- - LEVASSEUR ALYSE Total Riding Time: 06:27:09
0 | 606 | ME Dep. : 16:04:25 1 4 09:36:27 = 09:40:15 ' 00:03:48 13.820 61/56  13.820  00:03:48 : 02:10:15
ANNE LOPES E. I 2 5 12:26:06 = 12:31:42 | 00:05:36 13.693 -54/58  13.756 @ 00:09:24 = 04:21:42
DIVINE DE BOZOULS 8 3 ME 15:08:27  15:14:25 | 00:05:58 14.668 -60/60.  14.047 @ 00:15:22 = 06:24:25
Lap / preceding :23:57:16
- - LOPES ANNE Total Riding Time: 06:24:25
0 | 607 | ME Dep. : 15:26:19 1 2 09:18:07 = 09:22:42 ' 00:04:35 15.972 “59/60.  15.972 @ 00:04:35 = 01:52:42
STEPHANIE CADET E. I 2 2 11:54:39 = 12:00:19 | 00:05:40 15.304 “55/60.  15.631 @ 00:10:15 = 03:50:19
EGA DE LA XAINTRIE 12 3 ME 14:26:44  14:36:19 | 00:09:35 15.517 63/60 15593 = 00:19:50 = 05:46:19
Lap / preceding :23:21:54
- - Total Riding Time: 05:46:19
0 | 603 | RET  Dep.:00:50:00 1 RET  09:37:24  09:40:57  00:03:33  13.746 53/54  13.746  00:03:33  02:10:57
MELANIE VILLEGIER z N
MALIKA D'AZAT 13
Lap / preceding :20:24:38
- - VILLEGIER CATHERINE Total Riding Time: 02:10:57

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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